Foreningstavling 13.6.2019 i Ekenas

RESULTAT:
P7 40m

Liam Mattfolk
Arvid Eriksson
Leon Forsstrom
Viktor Stendahl

HwnNe

P7 Langd

Arvid Eriksson
Viktor Stendahl
Liam Mattfolk
Leon Forsstrém

el

Freja Lindholm
Juni Sundstrém
Claudia Yrjonen
4. Alexandra Streng

wnN e

F7 Langd

Juni Sundstrém
Alexandra Streng
Freja Lindholm
Claudia Yrjonen

s wnN e

91
9,3
10,0
11.2

2.15
1.90
1.75
1.60

8,4
8,5
9,4
9,5

2.20
2.06
1.70
1.65

P5 40m

1. Ted Isaksson 9,4

2. Liam Forsstrom 10,3
3. Thor Vidfalt 12,2
4. Evert Eriksson 13,2

P5 Langd

1. Ted Isaksson 1.75
2. Liam Forsstrom  1.65
3. Thor Vidfalt 1.48
4. Evert Eriksson 0.90

F540m

1. Elsa Isand 11,1
2. Tuva Westerlund 11,3
3. Agnes Sundstrom 11,4

F5 Langd

1. Agnes Sundstrom 1.40
2. Tuva Westerlund 1.30
3. Elsa lsand 1.29



